Asp

MEDICAL

en

PRODUCTS

Life Changing
Innovation

Knieorthesen
Zubehor

Zubehor

Aspen Knie Anti-
Rutsch-Hautiiberzug

Extension/Flexion
Stop Rahmen

Varus/Valgus
Verstellschliissel

Ersatzpolster
Zubehor-Kit

Erweiterungsgurt Set

2 St. pro Set /102 cm
Lange bis zu einem
Oberschenkelumfang von
112cm

Gurt Zubehér-Kit

Aspen
Schnellverschluss
Set Kit

)
Ersatzpolster m
Set L
XL
Gurtzubehér
Set L
XL

Extension/Flexion
Stop Rahmen

SKU

65111

651128

651129

(Links)
651126
(Rechts)
651127

651124

651125

651130

652125
652126
652127
652128
652120
652121
652122
652123

652130
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OA Knee+

HMV. NR. 23.04.04.1025

A
A
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OA Knee Wrap

HMV. NR. 23.04.04.1026

A
A

A

Ci Knee

HMV. NR. 23.04.03.3073

A

ROM Knee

HMV. NR. 23.04.03.1xxx
BEANTRAGT

A
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